SPONSORSHIP / DONATION

YAKIMA NATIONAL LITTLE LEAGUE BASEBALL / 2024

This agreement between the Yakima National Little League (Tax ID#521251228) and (hereinafter, Local Little League") and

(hereinafter, "Sponsor") is for th 2024 Season.

Sponsorship of a team in the Local Little League must be, for the Sponsor, out of a sense of duty to help the community. While Sponsorship does afford some benefits, the higher purpose is to help the Local Little League impart the values of teamwork, sportsmanship, and fair play to the children of our community, so that they may someday use these values in becoming good citizens.

Sponsorship of a team in the Local Little League does not permit the Sponsor to have any rights or responsibilites in the operation of the Local Little League or any team in the Local Little League, nor does the Sponsor have any right or responsibilities to the selection of managers, coaches or players for any team in the Local Little League. Nothing herein shall make us partners or members of a joint venture. The Sponsor and the Local Little League are independent contractors with respect to one another, and neither shall have any authority to represent or bind the other in any manner or to any extent whatsoever, except as specified herein.

SPONSORSHIP DETAILS

YES, I would like to support Yakima National Little League with the following Sponsorship:

Single Package \$500.00

My Sponsorship is for the following team (if applicable):

Coach:	Team / Division:	
Special Instructions:		

Special Instructions

0 **DONATION DETAILS**

YES, I would like to support Yakima National Little League with the following Donation:

Donation Amount:

O PAYMENT AND CONTACT INFORMATION

Business Name:		
Business Address:		
Telephone:	E-mail:	
Website:		
Check #		
Accepted and Agreed to by:		
Sponsor Representative Signature	Sponsor Representative Printed Name	Date

RETURN THIS FORM WITH CHECK MADE PAYABLE TO YAKIMA NATIONAL LITTLE LEAGUE TO:

Yakima National Little League / Sponsorship • 4001 Summitview Ave Suite 5-395 • Yakima Wa 98908

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING YAKIMA NATIONAL LITTLE LEAGUE!